
Päiväys Muutospvm

17-041 Piirustusluettelo - työpiirustukset

Piirustusluettelo - työpiirustukset

17-041 102 Aluepiirustukset

17-041 103 Pohjat

17-041 104 Leikkaukset

17-041 105 Julkisivut

Nro

17-041 102-01

17-041 103-01

17-041 103-03

17-041 103-05

17-041 103-07

17-041 103-09

17-041 104-01

17-041 105-01

Sisältö

Asemapiirustus

Pohja kellari

Pohja 1. kerros

Pohja 2. kerros

Pohja 3. kerros

Vesikattopiirustus

Leikkaukset

Julkisivut

Mittakaavat

1:500

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:100

1:100

Päiväys

31.10.2019

13.1.2020

21.2.2020

17.2.2020

17.2.2020

31.10.2019

13.1.2020

31.10.2019

Muutos Muutospvm.
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